Table of Programs

The University of Texas at Dallas

CIP Code Name

Environmental Science
American/United States
Studies/Civilization

Gender Studies
COMMUNICATION,
JOURNALISM AND RELATED
PROGRAMS

COMPUTER AND
INFORMATION SCIENCES
AND SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATION

Special Education and
Teaching, General
Mathematics Teacher

Education

Science Teacher
Education/General Science
Teacher Education

Social Science Teacher

Education

ENGINEERING
Biomedical/Medical

Engineering

CIP Code

03.0104.00
05.0102.00

05.0299.02
(09)

(11)
(13)
13.1001.00
13.1311.00

13.1316.00

13.1317.00

(14)
14.0501.00

Computer Engineering, General 14.09

Electrical, Electronics and
Communications Engineering
Materials Engineering
Systems Engineering
FOREIGN LANGUAGES,
LITERATURES, AND
LINGUISTICS

Human Development and
Family Studies, General
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND
LITERATURE/LETTERS
English Language and
Literature, General
Humanities/Humanistic Studies
BIOLOGICAL AND
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
MATHEMATICS AND
STATISTICS

Biological and Physical

Sciences

Neuroscience
Cognitive Science
Interdisciplinary Studies,

General

X - Degree programs offered.

14.10

14.1801.00
14.2701.00
(16)
19.0701.00
(23)
23.0101.00

24.0103.00
(26)

(27)
30.0101.00
30.2401.00

30.2501.00
30.9999.01

Assoc

Bacc

XcC
XC
XC

P - Preliminary authority only. No degree programs offered.

Note: Two digit CIP Codes in ALL CAPS indicates broad authority. All others are limited.
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CIP Code Name

Imaging Science
PHILOSOPHY AND
RELIGIOUS STUDIES
PHYSICAL SCIENCES
PSYCHOLOGY
Psychology, General
Clinical Psychology
Cognitive Psychology and
Psycholinguistics
Developmental and Child
Psychology

Physiological
Psychology/Psychobiology
Public Administration
Public Policy Analysis
SOCIAL SCIENCES
Criminology

Economics, General
Geography

Political Science and
Government, General
Sociology

VISUAL AND PERFORMING
ARTS

Visual and Performing Arts,
General

Fine/Studio Arts, General
Communication Disorders,
General
Audiology/Audiologist and
Hearing Sciences
Audiology/Audiologist and
Speech-Language
Pathology/Pathologist
Health/Health Care
Administration/Management
BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT,

MARKETING, AND RELATED

SUPPORT SERVICES
HISTORY

CIP Code
30.9999.09
(38)

(40)
(42)
42.0101.00
42.0201.00
42.0301.00

42.0701.00
42.1101.00
44.0401.00
44.0501.00
(45)

45.0401.00
45.0601.00
45.0701.00
45.1001.00

45.1101.00
(50)

50.0101.00

50.0702.00
51.0201.00

51.0202.00

51.0204.00

51.0701.00

(52)

(54)

Assoc

Bacc

X X XX X X

X

X

Mast

X
=)

X X X

X

Doct Prof

C Any combinations of currently approved programs in your institution's program inventory. For: (44.0501.00)
Includes Economics. (51.0204.00) Programs for the diagnosis and remediation of handicapped children and

related to the Callier Center only.

The symbol "+" acknowledges that the institution's governing board has recognized that some degree programs
in this discipline category are appropriate for planning at the institutional level for some time in the future. This
designation is not recognized by the Coordinating Board as being within the five to six year planning cycle of this
Table of Programs. A program proposal submitted under this category will require a change in the Role and
Scope prior to consideration of the proposal.

Last four year cycle review that was approved by the Board: January 29, 2004

X - Degree programs offered.

P - Preliminary authority only. No degree programs offered.

Note: Two digit CIP Codes in ALL CAPS indicates broad authority. All others are limited.
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X - Degree programs offered. P - Preliminary authority only. No degree programs offered.
Note: Two digit CIP Codes in ALL CAPS indicates broad authority. All others are limited.
Page 30f4 May 25, 2007 - 10:21 AM

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board, Academic Affairs and Research, 512/427-6200



CIP Code Names Used in the Table of Programs

CIP Code Name
AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURE OPERATIONS, AND
RELATED SCIENCES
NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION
ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED SERVICES
AREA, ETHNIC, CULTURAL, AND GENDER STUDIES
COMMUNICATION, JOURNALISM AND RELATED
PROGRAMS
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS AND
SUPPORT SERVICES

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES AND SUPPORT

SERVICES

EDUCATION

ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS

FOREIGN LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND LINGUISTICS
FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES/HUMAN SCIENCES
LEGAL PROFESSIONS AND STUDIES

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE/LETTERS

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES, GENERAL STUDIES AND
HUMANITIES

LIBRARY SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
MULTVIINTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE AND FITNESS STUDIES
PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES

THEOLOGY AND RELIGIOUS VOCATIONS

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
PSYCHOLOGY

SECURITY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SOCIAL SERVICE
PROFESSIONS

SOCIAL SCIENCES

CONSTRUCTION TRADES

MECHANIC AND REPAIR TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
PRECISION PRODUCTION

TRANSPORTATION AND MATERIALS MOVING

VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND RELATED CLINICAL
SCIENCES

BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, MARKETING, AND RELATED
SUPPORT SERVICES

HISTORY

DENTAL, MEDICAL AND VETERINARY RESIDENCY
PROGRAMS

X - Degree programs offered. P - Preliminary authority only. No degree programs offered.
Note: Two digit CIP Codes in ALL CAPS indicates broad authority. All others are limited.
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60



