Table of Programs The University of Texas at Dallas						
CIP Code Name	CIP Code	Assoc	Bacc	Mast	Doct	Prof
Environmental Science	03.0104.00			Р		
American/United States	05.0102.00		Х			
Studies/Civilization						
Gender Studies	05.0299.02		Х			
COMMUNICATION,	(09)		Р	Р		
JOURNALISM AND RELATED PROGRAMS						
COMPUTER AND	(11)		Х	Х	Х	
INFORMATION SCIENCES						
AND SUPPORT SERVICES						
EDUCATION	(13)				+	
Special Education and Teaching, General	13.1001.00			Р		
Mathematics Teacher Education	13.1311.00			Х		
Science Teacher Education/General Science Teacher Education	13.1316.00			Ρ		
Social Science Teacher Education	13.1317.00			Р		
ENGINEERING	(14)		Х	Х		
Biomedical/Medical	14.0501.00				Р	
Engineering						
Computer Engineering, General	14.09				Х	
Electrical, Electronics and	14.10				Х	
Communications Engineering						
Materials Engineering	14.1801.00				Х	
Systems Engineering	14.2701.00				Р	
FOREIGN LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND LINGUISTICS	(16)		Х			
Human Development and	19.0701.00			Р		
Family Studies, General						
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE/LETTERS	(23)		Р		+	
English Language and Literature, General	23.0101.00			Р		
Humanities/Humanistic Studies	24.0103.00		Хс	Хс	Хс	
BIOLOGICAL AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES	(26)		Х	Х	Х	
MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS	(27)		Х	Х	Х	
Biological and Physical Sciences	30.0101.00			Х		
Neuroscience	30.2401.00		ХС		Х	
Cognitive Science	30.2501.00		χc			
Interdisciplinary Studies, General	30.9999.01		Хс	Х		

X - Degree programs offered. P - Preliminary authority only. No degree programs offered. Note: Two digit CIP Codes in ALL CAPS indicates broad authority. All others are limited. Page 1 of 4 May 25, 2007 - 10:21 AM Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board, Academic Affairs and Research, 512/427-6200

CIP Code Name	CIP Code	Assoc	Bacc	Mast	Doct	Prof
Imaging Science	30.9999.09			Х		
PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES	(38)		Ρ	Ρ		
PHYSICAL SCIENCES	(40)		Х	Х	Х	
PSYCHOLOGY	(42)		Х			
Psychology, General	42.0101.00			Р	Р	
Clinical Psychology	42.0201.00			Р	Р	
Cognitive Psychology and Psycholinguistics	42.0301.00			Р		
Developmental and Child Psychology	42.0701.00			Х		
Physiological Psychology/Psychobiology	42.1101.00			Х	Х	
Public Administration	44.0401.00		Х	Х	Х	
Public Policy Analysis	44.0501.00		Х	Х	Хс	
SOCIAL SCIENCES	(45)			Х	Х	
Criminology	45.0401.00		Х			
Economics, General	45.0601.00		Х			
Geography	45.0701.00		Х			
Political Science and Government, General	45.1001.00		Х			
Sociology	45.1101.00		Х			
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS	(50)			Х		
Visual and Performing Arts, General	50.0101.00		Х			
Fine/Studio Arts, General	50.0702.00		Х		Р	
Communication Disorders, General	51.0201.00				Х	
Audiology/Audiologist and Hearing Sciences	51.0202.00					Х
Audiology/Audiologist and Speech-Language Pathology/Pathologist	51.0204.00		Хс	Х		
Health/Health Care Administration/Management	51.0701.00			Х		
BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, MARKETING, AND RELATED SUPPORT SERVICES	(52)		Х	Х	Х	
HISTORY	(54)		Х	Х		

Table of Programs

^C Any combinations of currently approved programs in your institution's program inventory. *For*: (44.0501.00) Includes Economics. (51.0204.00) Programs for the diagnosis and remediation of handicapped children and related to the Callier Center only.

The symbol "+" acknowledges that the institution's governing board has recognized that some degree programs in this discipline category are appropriate for planning at the institutional level for some time in the future. This designation is not recognized by the Coordinating Board as being within the five to six year planning cycle of this Table of Programs. A program proposal submitted under this category will require a change in the Role and Scope prior to consideration of the proposal.

Last four year cycle review that was approved by the Board: January 29, 2004

X - Degree programs offered. P - Preliminary authority only. No degree programs offered. Note: Two digit CIP Codes in ALL CAPS indicates broad authority. All others are limited. Page 2 of 4 May 25, 2007 - 10:21 AM

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board, Academic Affairs and Research, 512/427-6200

Table of Programs						
The University of Texas at	Dallas					
CIP Code Name	CIP Code	Assoc	Bacc	Mast	Doct	Prof

CIP Code Names Used in the Table of Programs

CIP Code Name	CIP Code
AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURE OPERATIONS, AND RELATED SCIENCES	01
NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION	03
ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED SERVICES	04
AREA, ETHNIC, CULTURAL, AND GENDER STUDIES	05
COMMUNICATION, JOURNALISM AND RELATED PROGRAMS	09
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS AND SUPPORT SERVICES	10
COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES AND SUPPORT SERVICES	11
EDUCATION	13
ENGINEERING	14
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS	15
FOREIGN LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND LINGUISTICS	16
FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES/HUMAN SCIENCES	19
LEGAL PROFESSIONS AND STUDIES	22
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE/LETTERS	23
LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES, GENERAL STUDIES AND HUMANITIES	24
LIBRARY SCIENCE	25
BIOLOGICAL AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES	26
MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS	27
MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES	30
PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE AND FITNESS STUDIES	31
PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES THEOLOGY AND RELIGIOUS VOCATIONS	<u> </u>
PHYSICAL SCIENCES	40
SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS	40
PSYCHOLOGY	41
SECURITY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES	43
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SOCIAL SERVICE PROFESSIONS	44
SOCIAL SCIENCES	45
CONSTRUCTION TRADES	46
MECHANIC AND REPAIR TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS	47
PRECISION PRODUCTION	48
TRANSPORTATION AND MATERIALS MOVING	49
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS	50
HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND RELATED CLINICAL SCIENCES	51
BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, MARKETING, AND RELATED SUPPORT SERVICES	52
HISTORY	54
DENTAL, MEDICAL AND VETERINARY RESIDENCY PROGRAMS	60